
Fermignano 21 10 18 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM 12:45.918
Tempo Gara

1 2:02.410 14:35:12.310

2 2:03.832 14:37:16.142

3 2:04.522 14:39:20.664

4 2:04.961 14:41:25.625

5 2:08.524 14:43:34.149

6 2:05.810 14:45:39.959

 Po. 2 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. - Husqvarna + 04.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.804 14:35:23.993

2 2:06.826 14:37:30.819

3 2:05.087 14:39:35.906

4 2:04.543 14:41:40.449

5 2:03.728 14:43:44.177

6 2:00.381 14:45:44.558

 Po. 3 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 05.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.098 14:35:20.610

2 2:20.776 14:37:41.386

3 2:03.291 14:39:44.677

4 2:02.382 14:41:47.059

5 1:59.036 14:43:46.095

6 1:59.353 14:45:45.448

 Po. 4 - # 509 BORIANI A. - KTM + 11.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.343 14:35:14.517

2 2:08.053 14:37:22.570

3 2:08.908 14:39:31.478

4 2:08.188 14:41:39.666

5 2:05.671 14:43:45.337

6 2:06.063 14:45:51.400

 Po. 5 - # 208 GUERCINI D. - KTM + 23.770
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.190 14:35:18.321

2 2:08.462 14:37:26.783

3 2:08.236 14:39:35.019

4 2:09.126 14:41:44.145

5 2:10.558 14:43:54.703

6 2:09.026 14:46:03.729

 Po. 6 - # 600 BALDACCI M. - Husqvarna + 31.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.290 14:35:20.170

2 2:12.815 14:37:32.985

3 2:09.252 14:39:42.237

4 2:08.579 14:41:50.816

5 2:07.782 14:43:58.598

6 2:12.765 14:46:11.363

 Po. 7 - # 669 MANCINI ALUNNO C. - KTM + 40.549
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.218 14:35:27.435

2 2:12.882 14:37:40.317

3 2:09.627 14:39:49.944

4 2:09.622 14:41:59.566

5 2:12.020 14:44:11.586

6 2:08.922 14:46:20.508

 Po. 8 - # 251 CAVALLARI A. - KTM + 42.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.335 14:35:27.993

2 2:12.983 14:37:40.976

3 2:09.612 14:39:50.588

4 2:10.060 14:42:00.648

5 2:12.627 14:44:13.275

6 2:09.681 14:46:22.956

 Po. 9 - # 81 GARATTONI M. - KTM + 43.309
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.786 14:35:23.756

2 2:20.086 14:37:43.842

3 2:08.757 14:39:52.599

4 2:08.551 14:42:01.150

5 2:12.921 14:44:14.071

6 2:09.197 14:46:23.268

 Po. 10 - # 9 GENNAIOLI N. - Husqvarna + 45.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.494 14:35:23.116

2 2:13.755 14:37:36.871

3 2:09.352 14:39:46.223

4 2:12.592 14:41:58.815

5 2:13.884 14:44:12.699

6 2:12.831 14:46:25.530

 Po. 11 - # 823 TAMAGNINI D. - KTM + 1:19.576
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.153 14:35:41.357

2 2:14.925 14:37:56.282

3 2:15.273 14:40:11.555

4 2:14.664 14:42:26.219

5 2:15.451 14:44:41.670

6 2:17.865 14:46:59.535

 Po. 12 - # 17 GIANCAMILLI N. - Husqvarna + 1:40.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.436 14:35:38.753

2 2:21.160 14:37:59.913

3 2:21.403 14:40:21.316

4 2:20.608 14:42:41.924

5 2:21.327 14:45:03.251

6 2:17.227 14:47:20.478

 Po. 13 - # 608 ROSSI MERCANTI J. - KTM + 2:17.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.913 14:35:40.061

2 2:26.616 14:38:06.677

3 2:27.640 14:40:34.317

4 2:29.035 14:43:03.352

5 2:26.990 14:45:30.342

6 2:26.838 14:47:57.180

 Po. 14 - # 90 MOZZONI M. - + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.336 14:35:51.511

2 2:39.626 14:38:31.137

3 2:36.016 14:41:07.153

4 2:34.862 14:43:42.015

5 2:31.833 14:46:13.848

 Po. 15 - # 119 ONORI N. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.346 14:35:56.537

2 2:36.062 14:38:32.599

3 2:35.533 14:41:08.132

4 2:35.598 14:43:43.730

5 2:36.020 14:46:19.750

Fastest lap: 1:59.036 
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Fermignano 21 10 18 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 80 POMI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.015 14:35:49.363

2 2:40.095 14:38:29.458

3 3:21.410 14:41:50.868

4 2:44.876 14:44:35.744

5 2:39.167 14:47:14.911

 Po. 17 - # 19 MENICHELLI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.654 14:37:43.488

2 2:24.405 14:40:07.893

3 2:22.233 14:42:30.126

4 2:25.692 14:44:55.818

5 2:26.776 14:47:22.594

Fastest lap: 1:59.036 
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